2023 TAX RATES

ENTITIES
CHISUM ISD

NORTH LAMAR ISD

PARIS ISD

PRAIRILAND ISD (pattonville)

CITY OF BLOSSOM (prairiland ISD)

CITY OF DEPORT (prairiland ISD)

CITY OF PARIS

CITY OF RENO ( North Lamar ISD)

CITY OF ROXTON (chisum D)

PARIS JUNIOR COLLEGE

LAMAR COUNTY

HONEY GROVE ISD

INDIVIDUAL RATES

RATES

1.1580

0.9566

0.9637

0.9096

0.422863

0.57202

0.47782

0.461000

0.60756

0.071000

0.3045

0.928




