	2023 TAX RATES	
	INDIVIDUAL RATES	
ENTITIES	Wall And Park Water	RATES
CHISUM ISD		1.1580
NORTH LAMAR ISD		0.9566
PARIS ISD		0.9637
PRAIRILAND ISD (Pattonville)		0.9096
CITY OF BLOSSOM (Prairiland ISD)		0.422863
CITY OF DEPORT (Prairiland ISD)		0.57202
CITY OF PARIS		0.47782
CITY OF RENO (North Lamar ISD)		0.461000
CITY OF ROXTON (Chisum ISD)		0.60756
PARIS JUNIOR COLLEGE		0.071000
LAMAR COUNTY		0.3045
HONEY GROVE ISD		0.928